72
202
118
145

91
53
117
46
148
130
170
16
124
23
104
214
68
28
213

Way Point
Grasmere
Twin Falls
Mason
Oakley
Albion
Interstate
Elkhorn Peak
Malad City
Downey/Hyde
Oxford Peak
Mink Creek
Sherman Peak
Bear Lake
Meade Peak
Boarder Junction
La Barge
Steens Mt
Glenns Ferry
Buhl

Ziggy’s

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

Map marking information for Lost River Mountain Range, Idaho

Courtesy of Wayne Paul *6F’

Latitude range: 42 102 to 46 364
Longitude range: -118 346 to -108 43.8

File created Monday, 06 June 2022 at 05:54 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description
224 N 115 527 W 156 228 U91
280 N 114 293 W 108 205 TWF
259 N 114 100 W 106 196 Private,30ID
140 N 113 526 W 117 187 1U6
240 N 113 336 W 104 179 Private
167 N 113 183 W 114 172 Private,071D
200 N 112 197 W 126 149
102 N 112 174 W 137 151 MLD
254 N 112 66 W 127 143 Us8
162 N 112 59 W 136 146
164 N 111 371 W 151 138
279 N 111 330 W 144 133
150 N 111 205 W 162 134 1U7
297 N 111 149 W 154 129
128 N 111 26 W 174 131
179 N 110 99 W 206 122
382 N 118 346 W 265 252
566 N 115 198 W 109 233 U89
358 N 114 480 W 109 214 uo3
385 N 114 363 W 101 210 Private,0ID1
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Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance  Bearing Description
93  Jerome 42 436 N 114 274 W 92 208 JER
56  Fairbanks 42 353 N 114 201 W 98 202 Private,11D7
77  Hazelton 42 346 N 114 82 W 96 196 U%4
29  Burley 42 326 N 113 463 W 95 185 BYI
17 Bear Trap 42 585 N 113 210 W 66 169 100
1 Aberdeen 42 553 N 112 529 W 77 152 U36
6  American Falls 42 478 N 112 495 W 86 153 uo1
155  Pocatello 42 547 N 112 358 W 86 143 PIH
146  Old Tom Mountain 42 374 N 112 192 W 110 144
173 Skyline 42 468 N 112 102 W 106 137 Private,11D9
156  Putnam Mount 42 548 N 112 78 W 101 132
107  Lava Hot Springs 42 365 N 112 19 W 120 138 Private, 011D
167  Sedgwick Peak 42 309 N 111 554 W 128 138
15  Bancroft 42 432 N 111 520 W 120 133 Us1
172 Simpson 42 365 N 111 437 W 130 133 Private,ID62
179  Soda Springs Peak 42 430 N 111 380 W 129 129 For Logan, UT Flights
4 Allen H Tigert 42 389 N 111 349 W 134 130 U78
109  Lone Pine Flying Ranch 42 575 N 110 590 W 147 116 Private, WY 64
185  Star Valley Ranch 42 582 N 110 580 W 147 115 Private, WY39
2 Afton 42 427 N 110 565 W 157 121 AFO
166  Salt River Pass 42 302 N 110 545 W 167 125
78  Heiner 42 517 N 110 539 W 154 117 Private, WY 60
204  Wagner Mountain 42 362 N 110 468 W 168 121
8  Antelope Run Ranch 42 490 N 110 167 W 183 113 Private
20  Big Piney-Marbleton 42 351 N 110 6.7 W 198 116 BPI
159  Ralph Wenz 42 477 N 109 484 W 206 111 PNA
87  Hunt 42 489 N 108 438 W 256 105 LND,RW Width: 100
191  Sunrise 43 250 N 116 423 W 159 259 Private
137  Murphy 43 130 N 116 329 W 155 253 103
73 Green Acres 43 291 N 116 276 W 146 259 Private
135  Mountain Home 43 79 N 115 438 W 119 244 u76
178  Smith Prairie 43 299 N 115 329 W 101 254 200
154  Pine 43 278 N 115 186 W 91 251 1U9
198  Tracy Ranch 43 172 N 115 48 W 86 240 Private
57  Fairfield 43 205 N 114 479 W 72 237 Us6
115  Magic Reservoir 43 169 N 114 237 W 59 223 U93
176  Sluder Air 43 242 N 114 164 W 48 224 Private
152 Picabo 43 185 N 114 38 W 48 209 Private
32 Carey 43 185 N 113 560 W 45 202 ue6s
59  Flat Top Air 43 297 N 113 553 W 33 209 Private
106  Laidlaw 43 22 N 113 440 W 61 186 U99
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Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance  Bearing Description
83  Hollow Top 43 195 N 113 353 W 40 179 ou7
40  Cox’s Well 43 131 N 113 136 W 51 158 U48
21  Big Southern Butte 43 259 N 113 34 W 43 140 u46
129  Midway 43 273 N 112 484 W 51 128 u37
163 Rockford 43 114 N 112 319 W 73 132 2U4
7  Anderson 43 111 N 112 279 W 76 131 Private
22 Blackfoot 43 128 N 112 208 W 79 127 u02
158  Rainbow Ranch 43 241 N 111 588 W 88 113 Private
193  Taylor Mountain 43 154 N 111 548 W 96 118
88  Huskey 43 252 N 111 171 W 121 105 Private
13 Baird Mountain 43 218 N 111 57 W 131 106
5 Alpine 43 11.1 N 111 25 W 138 110 46U
63  Freedom Air Ranch 43 24 N 111 23 W 142 114 Private,0OWYO0
188  Stewart Peak 43 72 N 110 567 W 144 111
125  Melody Ranch 43 246 N 110 464 W 146 103 Private
74  Haas 43 04 N 110 190 W 176 110 Private,2WY3
99  Kinky Creek 43 225 N 110 6.6 W 178 101 Private, WY30
149  Parma 43 467 N 116 563 W 166 268 508
84  Homedale 43 369 N 116 553 W 167 264 S66
192 Symms 43 341 N 116 466 W 160 263 Private
174 Skyranch 43 302 N 116 395 W 155 261 Private
86  Hubler Field 43 417 N 116 383 W 152 265 Private
30 Caldwell 43 385 N 116 381 W 152 264 EUL
54  Emmett 43 511 N 116 323 W 146 269 S78
138 Nampa 43 349 N 116 314 W 148 262
95  Jump West 43 437 N 116 314 W 146 266 Private
69  Gowen Field 43 339 N 116 134 W 133 261 BOLRw Width: 150
89  Idaho City 43 492 N 115 510 W 112 268 U98
207  Weatherby USFS 43 495 N 115 199 W 86 267 520
12 Atlanta 43 488 N 115 81 W 77 266 55h
177  Smiley Creek 43 549 N 114 478 W 59 271 Usg7
111 LR3C2 43 555 N 114 450 W 57 271 300KM Triangle from KMGP or MacKay
64  Galena Summit 43 518 N 114 425 W 55 267
14 Baldy 43 396 N 114 246 W 44 247
75  Hailey 43 303 N 114 178 W 45 231 Sun
201  Twin Bridges ID 43 568 N 114 66 W 25 276 U6l
186  Star-S Ranch 43 589 N 114 26 W 22 283 Private
38  Copper Basin 43 481 N 113 499 W 14 237 0u2
132 MacKay South 43 497 N 113 394 W 6.2 205
113 Mackay 43 546 N 113 361 W
9  Antelope Valley 43 406 N 113 361 W 16 180 U92



123
131
97
11
112
98
153
10
85
175
136
157
90
162
160
183
25
47
70
92
49
58
147
208
150
128
82
81
34
66
41
27
205
101
171
184
144
139
110
48
61

Way Point
McCall Start
MacKay East
King Mountain Glider Park
Arco-Butte County
LR3C3
King Mountain Start
Pinacle Peak
Arco East 2
Howe

South End Lemhi Mt. Range

Mud Lake
Queen Bee
Idaho Falls
Rigby Jefferson
Rexburg

St Anthony
Bowman ID
Driggs

Grand Teton
Jackson Hole
Dubois WY
Farewell Bend
Ontario

Weiser

Payette
Midvale
Hidden Lakes
Hi Valley Bills
Cascade
Garden Valley
Deadwood AF
Bruce Meadows
Warm Springs
KMGP 4

Silva Ranch
Stanley AP

NW Stanley
Northwest of Castle Peak
LR3C1

Double Spring Pass
Flying Joseph Ranch

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

Latitude
58.4
55.8
45.7
36.3
42.0
44.5
47.6
42.9
51.0
51.3
50.9
36.1
30.9
38.7
50.0
57.0
59.6
44.5
44.5
36.4
32.9
18.0

1.2
12.4

5.5
27.7
13.5
14.3
29.6

4.0
17.9
24.9

8.5
26.0
15.9
12.5
20.5
10.5
27.0
11.5
26.6

22222222222 2222222222222222222222222222Z2Z7Z

Longitude
113 359
113 30.0
113 20.7
113 199
113 18.1
113 16.2
113 158
113 54
113 3.4
112 53.1
112 299
112 146
112 42
111 55.7
111 483
111 41.0
111 33.0
111 59
110  48.1
110 443
109 414
117 135
117 0.8
116  57.7
116  54.1
116 455
116 108
116 8.7
116 1.0
115 559
115 385
115 19.0
115 189
115 8.0
115 0.2
114 56.1
114 504
114 39.0
113 572
113 512
113 464
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Distance
4.4
53

16
25
21
20
19
29
27
36
55
71
81
85
90
95
102
125
140
144
197
182
170
168
164
161
130
128
126
116
105
92
87
84
74
69
68
55
41
23
38

Bearing

3
75
128
147
134
125
116
118
98
96
94
107
109
102
93
88
86
94
94
97
96
280
274
278
276
285
281
281
289
276
286
293
281
296
290
288
296
290
335
327
347

Description
MT MCC Start Point

Rw Width: 120
AOC
300KM Triangle From KMGP or MacKay

Uo7

102

Private

Ida

Us6

RXE

U12

Private, ID52
D1

JAC
U25

Ono
S87
S75
ou9
Private
Private
u70
U88
Private
U63
ou1

Private
2U7

300KM triangle from KMGP or MacKay

Private



33
50
39
140
122
45
103
94
189
134
195
116
203
60
35
36
119
120
121
108
43
127
80
209
126
168
206
114
19
37
180
143
165
151
44
181
194
182
55
142
67

Way Point
Carson Lake
Dubois ID
Council
New Meadows
McCall
Donnelly
Krassel USFS
Johnson Creek
Stibnite
Morgan Ranch
Thomas Creek
Mahoney Creek
Upper Loon Creek USFS
Flying B Ranch
Challis
Challis Look
May
May Mounntain
May Peak South
Leadore
Dell Flight
Metzel Creek
Henrys Lake
West Yellowstone
Memaloose
Seven Devils
Warren USFS
Mackay Bar
Big Creek
Chamberlain
Soldier Bar
North Fork
Salmon
Peak near Sal Mountain
Dillon
South Dillon
Tezak’s-Colterville-Spur
Sportsmans Field
Ennis-Big Sky
Nine Quarter Circle Ranch
Gardiner

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Latitude

17.0

9.8
45.0
58.8
53.3
43.5
58.5
54.7
53.9
33.3
43.6
44.7
35.5
58.1
314
34.4
36.6
41.2
349
40.4
44.1
41.2
38.1
41.3
25.7

0.7
16.1
22.8

8.0
22.4

6.3
24.2

7.2

0.9
15.3

4.5
23.9
21.2
16.1

4.0

3.0

22222222222 2222222222222222222222222222Z2Z7Z

Longitude
113 45.0
112 132
116  26.8
116  17.1
116 6.1
116 55
115 438
115 29.1
115 20.1
115 183
115 0.2
114 553
114 494
114 440
114 13.1
114 57
113 538
113 499
113 418
113 212
112 432
111 53.6
111 205
111 7.0
116 41.6
116 413
115  41.0
115 303
115 193
115 123
114 48.0
113 595
113 529
113 50.7
112 33.1
112 319
112 9.6
111 441
111 389
111 17.8
110 4438

Map marking information for Lost River Mountain Range, Idaho, page 5

ffsssssssssssssEsssEEEsEEEELEEEEE

Distance
27
71

152
151
141
135
128
116
109
95
89
87
77
92
52
52
51
55
47
54
72
100
123
134
185
170
139
138
120
128
101
105
85
77
106
96
125
136
134
139
161

Bearing
344
75
293
300
300
295
306
307
309
298
310
312
308
323
324
332
343
348
354
13
37
57
65
66
306
298
313
318
316
323
325
350
351
351
29
33
34
42
45
54
60

Description

U41
U2
1U4
Myl
Ug4
24K
302
Private
Private
2U8
ou3
u72
Private
LLJ

0us

315,44:34:55N
uoo
4U9
Private
Us3
WYS
25U
Private
3U1
Private
u60
u79
85U

SMN
DLN
Private
EKS

Private
29S



62
71
52
169
164
199
190
211
212
18
200
210
196
65
51
141
96
102
133
105
76
161
26
42
100
24
31
197
187
79

Way Point
Flying Y Ranch
Grangeville
Elk City
Shearer USFS
Running Creek
Trapper Creek
Sula
Wisdom
Wise River
Bert Mooney
Twin Bridges MT
Whitehall
Three Forks
Gallatin Field
Edsall Field
Nez Perce Muni
Kamiah Muni
Kooskia Muni
Moose Creek
La Voie
Hamilton
Riddick Field
Bowman MT

Deer Lodge-City-County

Klies Air
Boulder
Canyon Ferry
Townsend
Stevensville
Helena

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Latitude
26.1
56.5
49.4
59.5
54.9
56.4
50.2
353
46.1
57.3
32.0
52.7
53.0
46.6
43.5
14.3
13.2

8.0

7.2
20.8
15.1
19.2

9.2
23.3
20.8
12.7
25.1
19.9
31.5
36.4

22222222222 22222222222222222Z2Z7Z

Longitude
110  38.7
116 7.5
115 264
114 50.5
114 50.1
114 8.2
113 59.0
113 274
112 58.9
112 299
112 18.6
112 7.0
111 339
111 9.2
111 2.6
116 143
116 0.8
115  58.7
114 55.6
114 10.6
114 7.5
113 183
112 52.1
112 46.0
112 20.6
112 6.3
111 346
111 289
114 3.0
111 59.0
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Distance
179
187
160
156
151
143
134
116
132
151
129
154
169
176
177
206
198
192
166
171
164
167
159
176
179
175
199
197
182
202

Bearing

53
320
326
338
337
350
352
3
13
21
29
28
35
42
44
322
324
324
338
351
351

13
13
20
24
29
31
353
22

Private
S80
S90
2U5
Private
Private

754
02T
BTM
751
Private
9S5
BZN
Private
0S5
S73
S82
1U1
Private
6S5
uo0s5
3u3
38S
Private
309
8U9
8U8
328
HLN

Description



